
GCE 2024 TIMETABLE 

Date Time Board Component Code Component Title 
Monday 13 May PM OCR Y531/01 AS Further Maths 

Wednesday 15 May AM AQA 7136/1 Economics 

Wednesday 15 May AM AQA 1350/1 Core Maths 

Thursday 16 May AM Edexcel 9GE0/01 Geography 

Friday 17 May AM AQA 7182/1 Psychology 

Friday 17 May PM OCR Y532/01 AS Further Maths 

Monday 20 May PM AQA 7136/2 Economics 

Tuesday 21 May PM Edexcel 9PL0/01 Politics 

Wednesday 22 May AM AQA 7182/2 Psychology 

Wednesday 22 May PM OCR Y540/01 Further Maths 

Thursday 23 May AM AQA 7042 Paper 1 History 

Thursday 23 May AM AQA 1350/2A Core Maths 

Friday 24 May AM OCR H472/01 English Literature 

Friday 24 May AM OCR H555/01 PE 

Friday 24 May AM OCR H556/01 Physics 

HALF TERM 

Monday 3 June AM Edexcel 9GE0/02 Geography 

Monday 3 June  PM AQA 7182/3 Psychology 

Monday 3 June PM OCR Y541/01 Further Maths 

Tuesday 4 June PM OCR H240/01 Maths 

Wednesday 5 June AM OCR H472/02 English Literature 

Wednesday 5 June AM OCR H555/02 PE 

Wednesday 5 June PM Edexcel 9PL0/02 Politics 

Wednesday 5 June PM OCR H420/01 Biology 

Thursday 6 June AM OCR H560/02 Physics 

Thursday 6 June  PM   CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON 

Friday 7 June AM AQA 7136/3 Economics 

Friday 7 June  AM AQA 7692/1 Spanish Listening/Reading/Writing 

Friday 7 June PM AQA 7042/2A History 

Friday 7 June PM OCR Y542/01 Further Maths 

Friday 7 June PM OCR Y533/01 AS Further Maths 

Monday 10 June AM AQA 7652/1 French Listening/Reading/Writing 

Monday 10 June AM OCR H432/01 Chemistry 

Monday 10 June AM OCR H573/01 Religious Studies 

Monday 10 June PM Edexcel 9GE0/03 Geography 

Monday 10 June PM OCR H446/01 Computer Science 

Tuesday 11 June PM OCR H240/02 Maths 

Thursday 13 June PM   CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON 

Friday 14 June AM Edexcel 9PL0/3B Politics 

Friday 14 June AM OCR H420/02 Biology 

Friday 14 June PM OCR Y543/01 Further Maths 

Monday 17 June AM AQA 7692/2 Spanish 

Monday 17 June AM OCR H556/03 Physics 

Monday 17 June  PM OCR H573/02 Religious Studies 

Tuesday 18 June AM OCR H432/02 Chemistry 

Tuesday 18 June AM OCR H556/03 PE 

Tuesday 18 June PM OCR H446/02 Computer Science 

Wednesday 19 June AM OCR H420/03 Biology 

Wednesday 19 June AM AQA 7652/2 French 

Thursday 20 June AM OCR H573/03 Religious Studies 

Thursday 20 June PM OCR H240/03 Maths 

Friday 21 June AM OCR H432/03 Chemistry 

Wednesday 26 June CONTINGENCY DAY 

 


